
6 PM

6:15

6:30

6:45

7 PM

7:15

7:30

7:45

8 PM

8:15

8:30

8:45

9 PM

9:15

9:30

9:45

10 PM

10:15

10:30

10:45

11 PM

11:15

11:30

11:45
Midnight

6:30 - 7:15 PM
Väsen 

6:30 - 7:15 PM
Trio 
Brasileiro

6:30 - 7:15 PM
One for the 
Foxes

6:30 - 7:15 PM
Kardemimmit

7:15 - 8:30 PM
Le Vent du 
Nord

7:15 - 8:30 PM
Frontera 
Bugalú

9:00 - 10:15 PM
Afrotronix

9:00 - 10:00 PM
Kim So Ra

9:00 - 10:00 PM
Les Filles de 
Illighadad

9:00 - 10:00 PM
Yandong 
Grand Singers 
of China

10:30 - 11:45 PM
Sofia Viola 
with 
Dat Garcia

Jordanian -
Palestinian 
Shamstep

10:45 - Midnight
Movits!

10:30 - 11:45 PM
Guilhem Desq

9:00 - 10:00 PM
Balla Kouyate
and Mamadou 
Diabate 
Ensemble

Traditional 
Choro

Irish and American 
Folk Roots

Finnish Kantele 
and Song

High-energy 
Quebecois 
Music

Folk Music and 
Cumbia from 
the Border

African 
Electronica

Korean 
Double-headed 
Drum

Tende Music

Americana
string music

Chinese 
Polyphony

Indie Folk

10:45 - Midnight
47Soul

Hip-Hop & 
Swing

Electric 
Hurdy-Gurdy

West African 
Balafon

Sitar and Tabla

10:30 - 11:45 PM
Josh Feinberg
and Ustad 
Shahbaz 
Hussein

Friday • Septem
ber 27

Buskirk-Chumley 
Theater

BCT FC

First Christian
Church

FP

First Presbyterian
Church

FUM

First United
Methodist Church

MY/IVY

Michael Yoakam Dance 
Stage / Ivy Tech 

Community College Tent

N/HLS

Needmore Coffee 
Roasters / Hamilton 

Lugar School

Contemporary 
Acoustic String 
Music

10:30 - 11:45 PM
Kittel & Co.

Modern 
Swedish 
String Music

7:45 - 8:30 PM
Kardemimmit
Finnish Kantele 
and Song

7:45 - 8:30 PM
Väsen 
Modern 
Swedish 
String Music

7:45 - 8:30 PM
Trio 
Brasileiro
Traditional 
Choro

7:45 - 8:30 PM
One for the 
Foxes
Irish and American 
Folk Roots

9:00 - 10:15 PM
Steve Riley 
Trio
Classic Cajun



Street Sounds 
of Kinshasa

Saturday • Septem
ber 28

6 PM

6:15

6:30

6:45

7 PM

7:15

7:30

7:45

8 PM

8:15

8:30

8:45

9 PM

9:15

9:30

9:45

10 PM

10:15

10:30

10:45

11 PM

11:15

11:30

11:45
Midnight

Buskirk-Chumley 
Theater

BCT FC

First Christian
Church

FP

First Presbyterian
Church

FUM

First United
Methodist Church

MY/IVY

Michael Yoakam Dance 
Stage / Ivy Tech 

Community College Tent

N/HLS

Needmore Coffee 
Roasters / Hamilton 

Lugar School

Mariachi

6:15 - 7:15 PM
Cielito Lindo

New Old-Time 
and Bluegrass

7:45 - 8:30 PM
Steam 
Machine

American Roots

9:00 - 9:45 PM
Lula Wiles

10:30 - 11:30 PM
Kim So Ra

Roots

9:00 - 10:15 PM
Jayme Stone’s 
Folklife

10:45 - 11:30 PM
Guilhem Desq

Tende Music

7:15 - 8:30 PM
Les Filles de 
Illighadad

Classic Cajun

9:00 - 10:15 PM
Steve Riley 
Trio

10:45 - Midnight
Frontera 
Bugalú

High-energy 
Quebecois 
Music

7:15 - 8:30 PM
Le Vent du 
Nord

Hip-Hop & 
Swing

9:00 - 10:15 PM
Movits!

Korean 
Double-headed 
Drum Electric 

Hurdy-Gurdy Folk Music and 
Cumbia from 
the Border

10:45 - Midnight
KOKOKO!

6:00 - 7:00 PM
Trio 
Brasileiro
Traditional 
Choro

6:00 - 7:15 PM
Yandong 
Grand Singers 
of China
Chinese 
Polyphony

7:00 - 8:15 PM
Balla Kouyate
and Mamadou 
Diabate 
Ensemble
West African 
Balafon

7:30 - 8:15 PM
Väsen 
Modern 
Swedish 
String Music

7:45 - 8:30 PM
Lula Wiles
American Roots

9:00 - 9:45 PM
Väsen 
Modern 
Swedish 
String Music

10:30 - 11:45PM
One for the 
Foxes
Irish and 
American Folk 
Roots

9:00 - 10:00 PM
Kardemimmit
Finnish Kantele 
and Song

10:30 -11:30 PM
Sofia Viola 
with Dat 
Garcia
Indie Folk
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